
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.7 170.0

2 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.0 145.0

3 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 135.0

4 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 125.0

5 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 110.0

6 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 105.0

7 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.2 100.0

8 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 147.2 100.0

9 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 141.0 95.0

10 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.5 95.0

11 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 95.0

12 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 147.5 95.0

13 RUBY STOVER COLUMBUS 146.0 90.0

14 Ella Painter Maize High 144.7 85.0

15 Mary Endsley Wichita East High School 142.0 75.0

16 Briley Martling Goddard High School 141.0 60.0

17 Amelia Moses USD 384 Blue Valley 144.0 0.0

18 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 145.4 0.0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.7 330.0

2 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.0 235.0

3 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 225.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 145.4 215.0

5 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 205.0

6 Mary Endsley Wichita East High School 142.0 185.0

7 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 185.0

8 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 147.2 185.0

9 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 147.5 185.0

10 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.2 180.0

11 Ella Painter Maize High 144.7 175.0

12 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.5 170.0

13 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 160.0

14 RUBY STOVER COLUMBUS 146.0 150.0

15 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 135.0

16 Briley Martling Goddard High School 141.0 95.0

17 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 141.0 0.0

18 Amelia Moses USD 384 Blue Valley 144.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.7 190.0

2 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.0 170.0

3 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 145.4 145.0

4 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 135.0

5 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 141.0 125.0

6 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 110.0

7 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.2 105.0

8 RUBY STOVER COLUMBUS 146.0 105.0

9 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 105.0

10 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 147.5 105.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Mary Endsley Wichita East High School 142.0 100.0

12 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 95.0

13 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 147.2 95.0

14 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.5 85.0

15 Briley Martling Goddard High School 141.0 75.0

16 Ella Painter Maize High 144.7 75.0

17 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 65.0

18 Amelia Moses USD 384 Blue Valley 144.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.7 690.0 10

2 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.0 550.0 8

3 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 475.0 6

4 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 445.0 4

5 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.2 385.0 2

6 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 385.0 1

7 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 147.5 385.0 0

8 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 147.2 380.0 0

9 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 375.0 0

10 Mary Endsley Wichita East High School 142.0 360.0 0

11 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 145.4 360.0 0

12 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.5 350.0 0

13 RUBY STOVER COLUMBUS 146.0 345.0 0

14 Ella Painter Maize High 144.7 335.0 0

15 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 310.0 0

16 Briley Martling Goddard High School 141.0 230.0 0

17 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 141.0 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Amelia Moses USD 384 Blue Valley 144.0 0.0 0

Women's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.7 4.703

3 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.0 3.767

7 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 3.253

12 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 3.061

18 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.2 2.727

22 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 2.641

24 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 2.619

25 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 147.5 2.61

27 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 147.2 2.582

29 Mary Endsley Wichita East High School 142.0 2.535

32 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 145.4 2.476

33 Sophie Cornejo Wellington High School 141.5 2.473

42 RUBY STOVER COLUMBUS 146.0 2.363

44 Ella Painter Maize High 144.7 2.315

48 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 2.168

60 Briley Martling Goddard High School 141.0 1.631

64 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 141.0 1.56

72 Amelia Moses USD 384 Blue Valley 144.0 0.0


